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Open 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.621 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $232.00

2 12.791 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $194.00

3 12.792 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $155.00

4 12.974 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $116.00

5 13.029 Varpness, Shawn Trendsending Ta Fame $77.00

6 13.054 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

7 13.076 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

8 13.094 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

2D

1 13.152 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $199.00

2 13.166 Nelson, Starr Cys Rugged Chip $166.00

3 13.198 Week, Annie Les is More $133.00

4 13.237 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $100.00

5 13.259 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $66.00

6 13.268 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

7 13.279 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

8 13.304 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

9 13.304 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

10 13.342 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $0.00

11 13.342 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $0.00

12 13.347 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

13 13.366 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

14 13.385 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

15 13.418 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

16 13.418 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

17 13.437 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

18 13.455 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

19 13.461 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

20 13.481 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

21 13.497 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

22 13.555 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

23 13.569 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

24 13.571 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

25 13.582 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

26 13.598 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

27 13.603 Wilkens, Erin Flits Iris Bug $0.00

28 13.61 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

29 13.618 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

3D

1 13.623 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $133.00

2 13.625 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $111.00

3 13.71 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $89.00

4 13.718 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $66.00

5 13.783 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $44.00



6 13.852 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

7 14.037 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

8 14.048 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

9 14.058 Beech, Denise A Sharpmoneymaker $0.00

10 14.066 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

4D

1 14.181 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $100.00

2 14.294 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $83.00

3 14.418 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $66.00

4 14.444 Stringer, Nicole BV Fancey $50.00

5 14.557 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $33.00

6 14.576 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

7 14.964 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

8 15.156 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

9 15.157 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

10 15.203 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00

11 15.256 Kittel, Lisa Merry Roon $0.00

12 15.483 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

13 15.693 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

14 15.774 Schwegler, Eric Whiskeys tailwind $0.00

15 15.809 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00

0 0 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

0 0 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00

0 2.04 Kinney, Tricia Ace $0.00

0 12.752 Yager, Amber Haylees Leo $0.00

0 12.824 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

0 12.973 Varpness, Casey SC Famous Pokerface $0.00

0 13.165 Varpness, Tucker SC Streak N Famous $0.00

0 13.179 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 13.244 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 13.341 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

0 13.451 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 13.532 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 13.661 Bevan, Rylee A Cash Valentine $0.00

0 13.944 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00

0 14.571 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00

0 14.756 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00

0 15.048 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 15.694 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

0 15.96 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 20.008 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

0 28.615 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

0 34.111 Golz, Hailey Kricket $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.282 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $232.00

2 16.571 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $194.00

3 16.734 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $155.00

4 16.763 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $116.00

5 16.78 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $77.00

2D

1 16.795 Varpness, Shawn Trendsending Ta Fame $199.00

2 16.858 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $166.00

3 16.863 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $133.00

4 16.933 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $100.00

5 16.96 Harding, Kim Dually $66.00

6 16.971 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

7 17.107 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

8 17.197 Varpness, Casey SC Famous Pokerface $0.00

9 17.214 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

10 17.223 Golz, Hailey Kricket $0.00

11 17.257 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

12 17.261 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

13 17.271 Varpness, Tucker SC Streak N Famous $0.00

3D

1 17.314 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $133.00

2 17.325 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $111.00

3 17.329 Stringer, Nicole BV Fancey $89.00

4 17.351 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $66.00

5 17.411 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $44.00

6 17.418 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

7 17.422 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

8 17.424 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

9 17.443 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00

10 17.474 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00

11 17.477 Bevan, Rylee A Cash Valentine $0.00

12 17.479 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

13 17.507 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

14 17.509 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

15 17.528 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

16 17.611 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

17 17.66 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

18 17.751 Nelson, Starr Cys Rugged Chip $0.00

4D

1 17.799 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $100.00

2 17.81 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $83.00

3 17.821 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $66.00

4 17.862 Soik, Mary Skittles $50.00

5 17.863 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $33.00

6 17.906 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00



7 17.91 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

8 17.918 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

9 17.962 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

10 18.005 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

11 18.02 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

12 18.094 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

13 18.13 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

14 18.14 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

15 18.15 Beech, Denise A Sharpmoneymaker $0.00

16 18.16 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

17 18.165 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

18 18.257 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00

19 18.263 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

20 18.309 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

21 18.31 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

22 18.314 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

23 18.327 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

24 18.359 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

25 18.401 Wilkens, Erin Flits Iris Bug $0.00

26 18.47 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

27 18.516 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00

28 18.618 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $0.00

29 18.669 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

30 18.757 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

31 18.758 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00

32 18.956 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

33 19.114 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00

34 19.123 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

35 19.397 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

36 19.664 Schwegler, Eric Whiskeys tailwind $0.00

37 20.259 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

38 20.818 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00

39 22.773 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00

0 0 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

0 0 Yager, Amber Haylees Leo $0.00

0 0 Kinney, Tricia Ace $0.00

0 4.316 Kittel, Lisa Merry Roon $0.00

0 18.041 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 20.175 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 25.092 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $0.00

0 39.35 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 42.63 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00



Average Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 28.903 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $310.00

2 29.554 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $258.00

3 29.824 Varpness, Shawn Trendsending Ta Fame $207.00

4 29.837 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $155.00

5 29.886 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $103.00

2D

1 30.014 Harding, Kim Dually $248.00

2 30.059 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $195.00

3 30.065 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $159.00

4 30.117 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $124.00

5 30.126 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $89.00

6 30.414 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $71.00

7 30.487 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

8 30.516 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

9 30.618 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

10 30.68 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00

11 30.717 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

12 30.84 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

13 30.855 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

3D

1 30.917 Nelson, Starr Cys Rugged Chip $165.00

2 30.983 Napp, Natasha Reba $130.00

3 31.044 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $106.00

4 31.062 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $83.00

5 31.072 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $59.00

6 31.134 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $47.00

7 31.168 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

8 31.184 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

9 31.229 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

10 31.488 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

11 31.489 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

12 31.587 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

13 31.631 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

14 31.643 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

15 31.738 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

16 31.74 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

17 31.76 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

18 31.773 Stringer, Nicole BV Fancey $0.00

4D

1 31.946 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $124.00

2 31.958 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $97.00

3 31.96 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $80.00

4 31.977 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $62.00

5 32.004 Wilkens, Erin Flits Iris Bug $44.00

6 32.2 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $35.00



7 32.208 Beech, Denise A Sharpmoneymaker $0.00

8 32.438 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00

9 32.727 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

10 32.741 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

11 32.794 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

12 33.022 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

13 33.118 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

14 33.345 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

15 33.627 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

16 33.633 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

17 33.719 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00

18 35.09 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

19 35.438 Schwegler, Eric Whiskeys tailwind $0.00

20 38.582 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.621 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $59.00

2 12.974 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $39.00

2D

1 13.259 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $23.00

2 13.279 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $18.00

3 13.304 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $12.00

4 13.342 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $6.00

5 13.347 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

6 13.385 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

7 13.418 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

3D

1 13.71 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $16.00

2 13.718 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $12.00

3 13.852 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $8.00

4 14.048 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $4.00

5 14.058 Beech, Denise A Sharpmoneymaker $0.00

6 14.557 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

7 15.156 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

8 15.157 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

9 15.483 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

0 0 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00

0 13.179 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 13.244 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 13.451 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 15.048 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 20.008 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

0 28.615 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.282 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $59.00

2 16.78 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $39.00

2D

1 16.863 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $29.00

2 17.107 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $18.00

3 17.257 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $12.00

3D

1 17.424 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $16.00

2 17.479 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $12.00

3 17.509 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $8.00



4 17.799 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $4.00

5 17.821 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

6 17.862 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

7 17.91 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

8 17.962 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

9 18.094 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

10 18.15 Beech, Denise A Sharpmoneymaker $0.00

11 18.16 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

12 18.327 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

13 18.47 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

14 18.618 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $0.00

15 19.123 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

16 20.259 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

0 0 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00

0 18.041 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 20.175 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 42.63 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 28.903 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $59.00

2 29.837 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $39.00

2D

1 30.059 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $35.00

2 30.516 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $23.00

3D

1 31.134 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $16.00

2 31.168 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $12.00

3 31.184 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $8.00

4 31.631 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $4.00

5 31.946 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

6 31.958 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

7 31.96 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $0.00

8 32.208 Beech, Denise A Sharpmoneymaker $0.00

9 33.118 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

10 33.345 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

11 33.627 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st  Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.791 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $37.00

2 12.792 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $31.00

3 13.054 Harding, Kim Dually $25.00

4 13.076 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $19.00

5 13.094 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $12.00

6 13.166 Nelson, Starr Cys Rugged Chip $0.00

7 13.198 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

8 13.268 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

2D

1 13.304 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $22.00

2 13.366 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $19.00

3 13.418 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $15.00

4 13.455 Napp, Natasha Reba $11.00

5 13.481 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $7.00

6 13.569 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

7 13.571 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

8 13.598 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

9 13.603 Wilkens, Erin Flits Iris Bug $0.00

10 13.61 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

11 13.618 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

12 13.623 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

13 13.625 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

3D

1 14.037 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $15.00

2 14.294 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $12.00

3 14.444 Stringer, Nicole BV Fancey $10.00

4 14.576 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $7.00

5 14.964 Clarida, Megan Spook $5.00

6 15.256 Kittel, Lisa Merry Roon $0.00

7 15.774 Schwegler, Eric Whiskeys tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00

0 13.341 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

0 14.571 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00

0 15.694 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

0 15.96 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

Adult 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.763 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $37.00

2 16.858 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $31.00

3 16.933 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $25.00

4 16.96 Harding, Kim Dually $19.00

5 16.971 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $12.00



6 17.214 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

2D

1 17.314 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $22.00

2 17.325 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $19.00

3 17.329 Stringer, Nicole BV Fancey $15.00

4 17.351 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $11.00

5 17.411 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $7.00

6 17.422 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

7 17.474 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00

8 17.528 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

9 17.66 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

10 17.751 Nelson, Starr Cys Rugged Chip $0.00

3D

1 17.863 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $15.00

2 17.906 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $12.00

3 17.918 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $10.00

4 18.02 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $7.00

5 18.13 Keip, Nora Buddy $5.00

6 18.14 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

7 18.165 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

8 18.31 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

9 18.314 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

10 18.359 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

11 18.401 Wilkens, Erin Flits Iris Bug $0.00

12 18.669 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

13 18.757 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

14 18.758 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00

15 19.664 Schwegler, Eric Whiskeys tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.316 Kittel, Lisa Merry Roon $0.00

0 39.35 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

Adult Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.554 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $37.00

2 30.014 Harding, Kim Dually $31.00

3 30.065 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $25.00

4 30.117 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $19.00

5 30.126 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $12.00

6 30.414 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

7 30.487 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

2D

1 30.618 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $22.00

2 30.717 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $19.00

3 30.84 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $15.00

4 30.917 Nelson, Starr Cys Rugged Chip $11.00

5 30.983 Napp, Natasha Reba $7.00



6 31.229 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

7 31.488 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

8 31.489 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

3D

1 31.643 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $15.00

2 31.738 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $12.00

3 31.74 Keip, Nora Buddy $10.00

4 31.773 Stringer, Nicole BV Fancey $7.00

5 31.977 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $5.00

6 32.004 Wilkens, Erin Flits Iris Bug $0.00

7 32.2 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

8 32.741 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

9 32.794 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

10 33.633 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

11 35.438 Schwegler, Eric Whiskeys tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.237 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $70.00

2 13.342 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $46.00

3 13.461 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

4 13.497 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

5 13.555 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

6 13.582 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D

3D

1 15.203 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $47.00

2 15.693 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $31.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.824 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

0 13.532 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 13.661 Bevan, Rylee A Cash Valentine $0.00

0 13.944 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00

0 34.111 Golz, Hailey Kricket $0.00

Junior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.571 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $49.00

2D

1 17.223 Golz, Hailey Kricket $18.00

2 17.443 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $12.00

3 17.477 Bevan, Rylee A Cash Valentine $0.00

4 17.507 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

3D

1 17.611 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $12.00

2 17.81 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $8.00

3 18.005 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

4 18.263 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

5 18.516 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00

6 19.114 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00

7 19.397 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 25.092 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $0.00



Junior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 30.68 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $29.00

2 31.062 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $20.00

3 31.072 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

4 31.587 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D

1 31.76 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $29.00

3D

1 33.719 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $12.00

2 35.09 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $8.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


